Kuntscher Cloverleaf Nail
Nails
6 mm 7 mm 8 mm 9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 13 mm 14 mm 15 mm
Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No.
20 cm SCI-706-20 SCI-707-20 - - - - - - - -
21 cm SCI-706-21 SCI-707-21 - - - - - - - -
22 cm SCI-706-22 SCI-707-22 - - - - - - - -
23 cm SCI-706-23 SCI-707-23 - - - - - - - -
24 cm SCI-706-24 SCI-707-24 SCI-708-24 SCI-709-24 - - - - - -
25 cm SCI-706-25 SCI-707-25 SCI-708-25 SCI-709-25 - - - - - -
26 cm SCI-706-26 SCI-707-26 SCI-708-26 SCI-709-26 SCI-710-26 SCI-711-26 SCI-712-26 SCI-713-26 SCI-714-26 SCI-715-26
27 cm SCI-706-27 SCI-707-27 SCI-708-27 SCI-709-27 SCI-710-27 SCI-711-27 SCI-712-27 SCI-713-27 SCI-714-27 SCI-715-27
28 cm SCI-706-28 SCI-707-28 SCI-708-28 SCI-709-28 SCI-710-28 SCI-711-28 SCI-712-28 SCI-713-28 SCI-714-28 SCI-715-28
29 cm SCI-706-29 SCI-707-29 SCI-708-29 SCI-709-29 SCI-710-29 SCI-711-29 SCI-712-29 SCI-713-29 SCI-714-29 SCI-715-29
30 cm SCI-706-30 SCI-707-30 SCI-708-30 SCI-709-30 SCI-710-30 SCI-711-30 SCI-712-30 SCI-713-30 SCI-714-30 SCI-715-30
31 cm SCI-706-31 SCI-707-31 SCI-708-31 SCI-709-31 SCI-710-31 SCI-711-31 SCI-712-31 SCI-713-31 SCI-714-31 SCI-715-31
32 cm SCI-706-32 SCI-707-32 SCI-708-32 SCI-709-32 SCI-710-32 SCI-711-32 SCI-712-32 SCI-713-32 SCI-714-32 SCI-715-32
33 cm SCI-706-33 SCI-707-33 SCI-708-33 SCI-709-33 SCI-710-33 SCI-711-33 SCI-712-33 SCI-713-33 SCI-714-33 SCI-715-33
34 cm SCI-706-34 SCI-707-34 SCI-708-34 SCI-709-34 SCI-710-34 SCI-711-34 SCI-712-34 SCI-713-34 SCI-714-34 SCI-715-34
35 cm SCI-706-35 SCI-707-35 SCI-708-35 SCI-709-35 SCI-710-35 SCI-711-35 SCI-712-35 SCI-713-35 SCI-714-35 SCI-715-35
36 cm SCI-706-36 SCI-707-36 SCI-708-36 SCI-709-36 SCI-710-36 SCI-711-36 SCI-712-36 SCI-713-36 SCI-714-36 SCI-715-36
37 cm SCI-706-37 SCI-707-37 SCI-708-37 SCI-709-37 SCI-710-37 SCI-711-37 SCI-712-37 SCI-713-37 SCI-714-37 SCI-715-37
38 cm SCI-706-38 SCI-707-38 SCI-708-38 SCI-709-38 SCI-710-38 SCI-711-38 SCI-712-38 SCI-713-38 SCI-714-38 SCI-715-38
39 cm SCI-706-39 SCI-707-39 SCI-708-39 SCI-709-39 SCI-710-39 SCI-711-39 SCI-712-39 SCI-713-39 SCI-714-39 SCI-715-39
40 cm SCI-706-40 SCI-707-40 SCI-708-40 SCI-709-40 SCI-710-40 SCI-711-40 SCI-712-40 SCI-713-40 SCI-714-40 SCI-715-40
41 cm SCI-706-41 SCI-707-41 SCI-708-41 SCI-709-41 SCI-710-41 SCI-711-41 SCI-712-41 SCI-713-41 SCI-714-41 SCI-715-41
42 cm SCI-706-42 SCI-707-42 SCI-708-42 SCI-709-42 SCI-710-42 SCI-711-42 SCI-712-42 SCI-713-42 SCI-714-42 SCI-715-42
43 cm SCI-706-43 SCI-707-43 SCI-708-43 SCI-709-43 SCI-710-43 SCI-711-43 SCI-712-43 SCI-713-43 SCI-714-43 SCI-715-43
44 cm SCI-706-44 SCI-707-44 SCI-708-44 SCI-709-44 SCI-710-44 SCI-711-44 SCI-712-44 SCI-713-44 SCI-714-44 SCI-715-44
45 cm SCI-706-45 SCI-707-45 SCI-708-45 SCI-709-45 SCI-710-45 SCI-711-45 SCI-712-45 SCI-713-45 SCI-714-45 SCI-715-45
46 cm SCI-706-46 SCI-707-46 SCI-708-46 SCI-709-46 SCI-710-46 SCI-711-46 SCI-712-46 SCI-713-46 SCI-714-46 SCI-715-46
47 cm - - - - SCI-710-47 SCI-711-47 SCI-712-47 SCI-713-47 SCI-714-47 SCI-715-47
48 cm - - - - SCI-710-48 SCI-711-48 SCI-712-48 SCI-713-48 SCI-714-48 SCI-715-48
Length
Diameter
SCI - N : 1
I.F.S
Bend Kuntscher Cloverleaf Nail
Nails
SCI - N : 2
7 mm 8 mm 9 mm 10 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
26 cm SCI-727-26 SCI-728-26 SCI-729-26 SCI-730-26
27 cm SCI-727-27 SCI-728-27 SCI-729-27 SCI-730-27
28 cm SCI-727-28 SCI-728-28 SCI-729-28 SCI-730-28
29 cm SCI-727-29 SCI-728-29 SCI-729-29 SCI-730-29
30 cm SCI-727-30 SCI-728-30 SCI-729-30 SCI-730-30
31 cm SCI-727-31 SCI-728-31 SCI-729-31 SCI-730-31
32 cm SCI-727-32 SCI-728-32 SCI-729-32 SCI-730-32
33 cm SCI-727-33 SCI-728-33 SCI-729-33 SCI-730-33
34 cm SCI-727-34 SCI-728-34 SCI-729-34 SCI-730-34
35 cm SCI-727-35 SCI-728-35 SCI-729-35 SCI-730-35
36 cm SCI-727-36 SCI-728-36 SCI-729-36 SCI-730-36
37 cm SCI-727-37 SCI-728-37 SCI-729-37 SCI-730-37
38 cm SCI-727-38 SCI-728-38 SCI-729-38 SCI-730-38
39 cm SCI-727-39 SCI-728-39 SCI-729-39 SCI-730-39
40 cm SCI-727-40 SCI-728-40 SCI-729-40 SCI-730-40
41 cm SCI-727-41 SCI-728-41 SCI-729-41 SCI-730-41
42 cm SCI-727-42 SCI-728-42 SCI-729-42 SCI-730-42
43 cm SCI-727-43 SCI-728-43 SCI-729-43 SCI-730-43
44 cm SCI-727-44 SCI-728-44 SCI-729-44 SCI-730-44
Length
Diameter
I.F.S
Square Nail for Ulna
Nails
Square Nail for Radius
SCI - N : 3
SCI - N : 4
Dia. Dia. Dia. Dia. Dia. Dia.
1.5 mm 2.0 mm 2.5 mm 3.0 mm 3.5 mm 4.0mm Length
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
SCI-745-17 SCI-746-17 SCI-747-17 - - - 17 cm
SCI-745-18 SCI-746-18 SCI-747-18 - - - 18 cm
SCI-745-19 SCI-746-19 SCI-747-19 - - - 19 cm
SCI-745-20 SCI-746-20 SCI-747-20 SCI-748-20 SCI-749-20 SCI-750-20 20 cm
SCI-745-21 SCI-746-21 SCI-747-21 SCI-748-21 SCI-749-21 SCI-750-21 21 cm
SCI-745-22 SCI-746-22 SCI-747-22 SCI-748-22 SCI-749-22 SCI-750-22 22 cm
SCI-745-23 SCI-746-23 SCI-747-23 SCI-748-23 SCI-749-23 SCI-750-23 23 cm
SCI-745-24 SCI-746-24 SCI-747-24 SCI-748-24 SCI-749-24 SCI-750-24 24 cm
SCI-745-25 SCI-746-25 SCI-747-25 SCI-748-25 SCI-749-25 SCI-750-25 25 cm
SCI-745-26 SCI-746-26 SCI-747-26 SCI-748-26 SCI-749-26 SCI-750-26 26 cm
SCI-745-27 SCI-746-27 SCI-747-27 SCI-748-27 SCI-749-27 SCI-750-27 27 cm
SCI-745-28 SCI-746-28 SCI-747-28 SCI-748-28 SCI-749-28 SCI-750-28 28 cm
SCI-745-29 SCI-746-29 SCI-747-29 SCI-748-29 SCI-749-29 SCI-750-29 29 cm
SCI-745-30 SCI-746-30 SCI-747-30 SCI-748-30 SCI-749-30 SCI-750-30 30 cm
Dia. Dia. Dia. Dia. Dia. Dia.
1.5 mm 2.0 mm 2.5 mm 3.0 mm 3.5 mm 4.0mm Length
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
SCI-735-17 SCI-736-17 SCI-737-17 - - - 17 cm
SCI-735-18 SCI-736-18 SCI-737-18 - - - 18 cm
SCI-735-19 SCI-736-19 SCI-737-19 - - - 19 cm
SCI-735-20 SCI-736-20 SCI-737-20 SCI-738-20 SCI-739-20 SCI-740-20 20 cm
SCI-735-21 SCI-736-21 SCI-737-21 SCI-738-21 SCI-739-21 SCI-740-21 21 cm
SCI-735-22 SCI-736-22 SCI-737-22 SCI-738-22 SCI-739-22 SCI-740-22 22 cm
SCI-735-23 SCI-736-23 SCI-737-23 SCI-738-23 SCI-739-23 SCI-740-23 23 cm
SCI-735-24 SCI-736-24 SCI-737-24 SCI-738-24 SCI-739-24 SCI-740-24 24 cm
SCI-735-25 SCI-736-25 SCI-737-25 SCI-738-25 SCI-739-25 SCI-740-25 25 cm
SCI-735-26 SCI-736-26 SCI-737-26 SCI-738-26 SCI-739-26 SCI-740-26 26 cm
SCI-735-27 SCI-736-27 SCI-737-27 SCI-738-27 SCI-739-27 SCI-740-27 27 cm
SCI-735-28 SCI-736-28 SCI-737-28 SCI-738-28 SCI-739-28 SCI-740-28 28 cm
SCI-735-29 SCI-736-29 SCI-737-29 SCI-738-29 SCI-739-29 SCI-740-29 29 cm
SCI-735-30 SCI-736-30 SCI-737-30 SCI-738-30 SCI-739-30 SCI-740-30 30 cm
I.F.S
I.F.S
Rush Nail
Nails
2.0 mm 2.5 mm 3.0 mm 3.5 mm 4.0 mm 5.0 mm 6.0 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
5 cm SCI-755-05 - - - - - -
6 cm SCI-755-06 - - - - - -
7 cm SCI-755-07 - - - - - -
8 cm SCI-755-08 - - - - - -
9 cm SCI-755-09 - - - - - -
10 cm SCI-755-10 SCI-756-10 SCI-757-10 SCI-758-10 - - -
11 cm SCI-755-11 SCI-756-11 SCI-757-11 SCI-758-11 - - -
12 cm SCI-755-12 SCI-756-12 SCI-757-12 SCI-758-12 - - -
13 cm SCI-755-13 SCI-756-13 SCI-757-13 SCI-758-13 - - -
14 cm SCI-755-14 SCI-756-14 SCI-757-14 SCI-758-14 - - -
15 cm SCI-755-15 SCI-756-15 SCI-757-15 SCI-758-15 SCI-759-15 - -
16 cm SCI-755-16 SCI-756-16 SCI-757-16 SCI-758-16 SCI-759-16 - -
17 cm SCI-755-17 SCI-756-17 SCI-757-17 SCI-758-17 SCI-759-17 - -
18 cm SCI-755-18 SCI-756-18 SCI-757-18 SCI-758-18 SCI-759-18 - -
19 cm SCI-755-19 SCI-756-19 SCI-757-19 SCI-758-19 SCI-759-19 - -
20 cm SCI-755-20 SCI-756-20 SCI-757-20 SCI-758-20 SCI-759-20 SCI-760-20 SCI-761-20
21 cm SCI-755-21 SCI-756-21 SCI-757-21 SCI-758-21 SCI-759-21 SCI-760-21 SCI-761-21
22 cm SCI-755-22 SCI-756-22 SCI-757-22 SCI-758-22 SCI-759-22 SCI-760-22 SCI-761-22
23 cm SCI-755-23 SCI-756-23 SCI-757-23 SCI-758-23 SCI-759-23 SCI-760-23 SCI-761-23
24 cm SCI-755-24 SCI-756-24 SCI-757-24 SCI-758-24 SCI-759-24 SCI-760-24 SCI-761-24
25 cm SCI-755-25 SCI-756-25 SCI-757-25 SCI-758-25 SCI-759-25 SCI-760-25 SCI-761-25
26 cm - SCI-756-26 SCI-757-26 SCI-758-26 SCI-759-26 SCI-760-26 SCI-761-26
27 cm - SCI-756-27 SCI-757-27 SCI-758-27 SCI-759-27 SCI-760-27 SCI-761-27
28 cm - SCI-756-28 SCI-757-28 SCI-758-28 SCI-759-28 SCI-760-28 SCI-761-28
29 cm - SCI-756-29 SCI-757-29 SCI-758-29 SCI-759-29 SCI-760-29 SCI-761-29
30 cm - SCI-756-30 SCI-757-30 SCI-758-30 SCI-759-30 SCI-760-30 SCI-761-30
31 cm - - - - SCI-759-31 SCI-760-31 SCI-761-31
32 cm - - - - SCI-759-32 SCI-760-32 SCI-761-32
33 cm - - - - SCI-759-33 SCI-760-33 SCI-761-33
34 cm - - - - SCI-759-34 SCI-760-34 SCI-761-34
35 cm - - - - SCI-759-35 SCI-760-35 SCI-761-35
36 cm - - - - SCI-759-36 SCI-760-36 SCI-761-36
37 cm - - - - SCI-759-37 SCI-760-37 SCI-761-37
38 cm - - - - SCI-759-38 SCI-760-38 SCI-761-38
39 cm - - - - SCI-759-39 SCI-760-39 SCI-761-39
40 cm - - - - SCI-759-40 SCI-760-40 SCI-761-40
Length
Diameter
SCI - N : 5
I.F.S
Interlocking Nail (Universal Nail Femur)
Nails
SCI - N : 6
9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
26 cm - - - -
28 cm - - - -
30 cm SCI-765-30 SCI-766-30 SCI-767-30 SCI-768-30
32 cm SCI-765-32 SCI-766-32 SCI-767-32 SCI-768-32
34 cm SCI-765-34 SCI-766-34 SCI-767-34 SCI-768-34
36 cm SCI-765-36 SCI-766-36 SCI-767-36 SCI-768-36
38 cm SCI-765-38 SCI-766-38 SCI-767-38 SCI-768-38
40 cm SCI-765-40 SCI-766-40 SCI-767-40 SCI-768-40
42 cm SCI-765-42 SCI-766-42 SCI-767-42 SCI-768-42
44 cm SCI-765-44 SCI-766-44 SCI-767-44 SCI-768-44
Length
Diameter
Profile
Two round holes
Three round holes
Proximal Shaft
Distal Shaft
Hole for 4.9 mm
Locking Bolt
5.0 mm
Interlocking Nail (Universal Nail Tibia)
SCI - N : 7
8 mm 09 mm 10 mm 11 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
26 cm SCI-775-26 SCI-776-26 SCI-777-26 SCI-778-26
28 cm SCI-775-28 SCI-776-28 SCI-777-28 SCI-778-28
30 cm SCI-775-30 SCI-776-30 SCI-777-30 SCI-778-30
32 cm SCI-775-32 SCI-776-32 SCI-777-32 SCI-778-32
34 cm SCI-775-34 SCI-776-34 SCI-777-34 SCI-778-34
36 cm SCI-775-36 SCI-776-36 SCI-777-36 SCI-778-36
38 cm SCI-775-38 SCI-776-38 SCI-777-38 SCI-778-38
40 cm SCI-775-40 SCI-776-40 SCI-777-40 SCI-778-40
Length
Diameter
Profile
One round and one
compression hole
Three round holes
Proximal Shaft
Distal Shaft
Hole for 4.9 mm
Locking Bolt
5.0 mm
I.F.S
I.F.S
Supra Condylar Nail (IMSC) - Five Holes
Nails
SCI - N : 8
Profile
13.0 mm
Distal Hole for 4.9 mm
Proximal Shaft Dia
Proximal Holes for
6.5 mm Screws
Locking Bolts
5.0 mm
10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 13 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
15 cm SCI-780-15 SCI-781-15 SCI-782-15 SCI-783-15
20 cm SCI-780-20 SCI-781-20 SCI-782-20 SCI-783-20
25 cm SCI-780-25 SCI-781-25 SCI-782-25 SCI-783-25
30 cm SCI-780-30 SCI-781-30 SCI-782-30 SCI-783-30
Length
Diameter
Supra Condylar Nail (IMSC) - Multiple Holes
SCI - N : 9
Profile
13.0 mm
Distal Hole for 4.9 mm
Proximal Shaft Dia
Proximal Holes for
6.5 mm Screws
Locking Bolts
5.0 mm
10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 13 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
15 cm SCI-785-15 SCI-786-15 SCI-787-15 SCI-788-15
20 cm SCI-785-20 SCI-786-20 SCI-787-20 SCI-788-20
25 cm SCI-785-25 SCI-786-25 SCI-787-25 SCI-788-25
30 cm SCI-785-30 SCI-786-30 SCI-787-30 SCI-788-30
Length
Diameter
I.F.S
I.F.S
Profile
8.0 mm
Hole Dia for 3.4 mm
Proximal Shaft Dia
Locking Bolts
3.5 mm
Un-Reamed Humeral Nail (UHN)
Reconstruction Nail (Recon Nail)
6.7 mm 7.5 mm
19 cm SCI-790-19 SCI-791-19
20 cm SCI-790-20 SCI-791-20
21 cm SCI-790-21 SCI-791-21
22 cm SCI-790-22 SCI-791-22
23 cm SCI-790-23 SCI-791-23
24 cm SCI-790-24 SCI-791-24
25 cm SCI-790-25 SCI-791-25
26 cm SCI-790-26 SCI-791-26
27 cm SCI-790-27 SCI-791-27
28 cm SCI-790-28 SCI-791-28
29 cm SCI-790-29 SCI-791-29
30 cm SCI-790-30 SCI-791-30
31 cm SCI-790-31 SCI-791-31
32 cm SCI-790-32 SCI-791-32
Length
Diameter
Catalogue No.
9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 13 mm 9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 13 mm
34 cm SCI-795-34 SCI-796-34 SCI-797-34 SCI-798-34 SCI-799-34 SCI-800-34 SCI-801-34 SCI-802-34 SCI-803-34 SCI-804-34
36 cm SCI-795-36 SCI-796-36 SCI-797-36 SCI-798-36 SCI-799-36 SCI-800-36 SCI-801-36 SCI-802-36 SCI-803-36 SCI-804-36
38 cm SCI-795-38 SCI-796-38 SCI-797-38 SCI-798-38 SCI-799-38 SCI-800-38 SCI-801-38 SCI-802-38 SCI-803-38 SCI-804-38
40 cm SCI-795-40 SCI-796-40 SCI-797-40 SCI-798-40 SCI-799-40 SCI-800-40 SCI-801-40 SCI-802-40 SCI-803-40 SCI-804-40
42 cm SCI-795-42 SCI-796-42 SCI-797-42 SCI-798-42 SCI-799-42 SCI-800-42 SCI-801-42 SCI-802-42 SCI-803-42 SCI-804-42
44 cm SCI-795-44 SCI-796-44 SCI-797-44 SCI-798-44 SCI-799-44 SCI-800-44 SCI-801-44 SCI-802-44 SCI-803-44 SCI-804-44
46 cm SCI-795-46 SCI-796-46 SCI-797-46 SCI-798-46 SCI-799-46 SCI-800-46 SCI-801-46 SCI-802-46 SCI-803-46 SCI-804-46
Left Leg Right Leg
Diameter                                                                 Diameter
Catalogue No.                                                         Catalogue No.
Length
SCI - N : 11
SCI - N : 10
Nails
I.F.S
I.F.S
Proximal Femoral Nail (PFN)
9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm
22 cm SCI- 809-22 SCI- 810-22 SCI- 811-22 SCI- 812-22
24 cm SCI- 809-24 SCI- 810-24 SCI- 811-24 SCI- 812-24
26 cm SCI- 809-26 SCI- 810-26 SCI- 811-26 SCI- 812-26
Length
Diameter
Catalogue No.
SCI - N : 12
Nails
I.F.S